HOTEL AMENITIES

LE

ssermes ) PLANNING A MEETING?

le STSULPICE Hotel Montreal is a 4 Star-4 Diamond

luxury hotel in the heart of Old Montreal featuring 108 spacious

suites, each with an individual cachet and a charming view - of
either the historic cobblestone streets or the hotel gardens.

CHARMING AND AUTHENTIC ATMOSPHERE OF A LUXURY
BOUTIQUE HOTEL IN OLD MONTREAL

Meeting spaces

Business center

Free high-speed Wi-Fi

Concierge Les Clefs d’or

French fully opening windows
Fully equipped kitchen

Nespresso machine

Turn down service (upon request)
L'Occitane en Provence amenities
Room service

In-room massage ($)

Valet parking

Luggage storage

Complementary access to UNI Gym

(2 minutes away)

LESAINTSULPICE.COM

Q 414 Saint-Sulpice Montreal, Qc, Canada H2Y 2V5 N\ +1877 785-7423




MEETING ROOMS

YYYYy

ecece

CLASSROOM

THEATER

PR prrryen

BANQUET 1/2 ROUND BOARDROOM COCKTAIL

Lemoyne-LeBer

Saint-Paul 1

Saint-Paul 2

Saint-Paul 1 and 2

Executive meeting room

935

513

44

954

400

36

21

18

35

48

25

21

53

80

35

28

63

64 44 30 120
32 24 28 -
24 18 22 -
56 42 46 80
- - 10 -

cc

Follies are the only things you’ll

CONTACT OUR SALES MANAGER TODAY!

2
never regret

SULPICE

#sé’co LORFUL

— Oscar Wilde

‘ CLAIRE LEVESQUE

Sales manager,
individual and corporate travelers

% clevesque@lesaintsulpice.com
L 514 350 1176

SoSulpice! is our commitment to making your stay SoAuthentic!
Experience Montreal the way we would! Get your team an experience they will not forget!
Contact us today to learn more!




