

PLANNING A MEETING?



Le STSULPICE Hotel Montreal is a 4 Star-4 Diamond luxury hotel in the heart of Old Montreal featuring 108 spacious suites, each with an individual cachet and a charming view - of either the historic cobblestone streets or the hotel gardens.

CHARMING AND AUTHENTIC ATMOSPHERE OF A LUXURY BOUTIQUE HOTEL IN OLD MONTREAL

Meeting spaces AMENITIE Business center

- Free high-speed Wi-Fi
- Concierge Les Clefs d'or
- French fully opening windows
- Fully equipped kitchen
- Nespresso machine
- Turn down service (upon request)
- L'Occitane en Provence amenities
- Room service
- In-room massage (\$)
- Valet parking
- Luggage storage
- Complementary access to UNI Gym (2 minutes away)







LESAINTSULPICE.COM

























		•••			•••		***************************************	
MEETING ROOMS	SQ FT	U-SHAPE	CLASSROOM	THEATER	BANQUET	1/2 ROUND	BOARDROOM	COCKTAIL
Lemoyne-LeBer	935	36	48	80	64	44	30	120
Saint-Paul 1	513	21	25	35	32	24	28	_
Saint-Paul 2	441	18	21	28	24	18	22	-
Saint-Paul 1 and 2	954	35	53	63	56	42	46	80
Executive meeting room	400	-	-	_	-	_	10	_

CONTACT OUR SALES MANAGER TODAY!

Follies are the only things you'll never regret

— Oscar Wilde





CLAIRE LÉVESQUE

Sales manager,
individual and corporate travelers

clevesque@lesaintsulpice.com

514 350 1176

